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UNIT B1 / 2 BEDROOM CONDOS
FIRST FLOOR, EAST BUILDING

10' 6" x 6' 6"



AREA UNIT B1 - 2 BEDROOM CONDOS
FIRST FLOOR, EAST BUILDING

  TOTAL AREA:

                CONDITIONED:  1,146 sq. ft .

                UNCONDITIONED: 144 sq. ft.



UNIT B1, FIRST FLOOR
EAST BUILDING

MASTER BATH

MASTER BEDROOM
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UNIT B1 - FIRST FLOOR - FRONT ELEVATION
EAST BUILDING
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